Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 23, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th
13th

14th
15th

16th

17th
18th

Wayfarer
Wayfarer
Wayfarer
Wayfarer

Tanzer 16

Wayfarer

Flying Scot

Flying Scot

Wayfarer

Buccaneer

Wayfarer

Wayfarer

Flying Scot

Flying Scot
Flying Scot
Laser
Verga
Flying Scot

Isotope

Results are final as of 1600 on 10/28/18

SailNo HelmName

10873
10978
7372
1066

232

3854

6101

775

11134

3687

10945

861
5295

1939
5980

000

2595
2450

Richard Johnson
Uwe Heine
Jim Cook

Jim Heffernan
Eric Rasmussen
Uncle Al
Schonborn

Steve Jones
Robert Bouknight
AnnMarie
Covington

Mike Sigmund

Evan Trudeau

Lain Tulloch

Tom Bews

David Duff
Wendell Gundlach

Garreth Furgerson

Hudson Barker

John Kuzmier

HOT VI

Club

Lake Townsend Yacht

Overall

CrewName
Michele Parish
Nancy Collins
Kathy Leonard

Linda
Heffernan

Joleen
Rasmussen

David Stifler

Elizabeth
Bonnell

Nancy
Torkewitz

Jason Reiner
Logan Williams
Yukako
Kayashima

Lesley Tulloch
Aubrey

Lind Ford
Leigh Wulforst

Kaitlyn Pedde

JC Aller

USPN
91.6
91.6
91.6
91.6

971

91.6

89.6

89.6

91.6

86.6

91.6

91.6
89.6

89.6
89.6

91.5

89.6
743

R1
4.0
5.0
1.0
3.0

8.0

2.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

6.0

14.0

13.0
11.0

20.0
7.0

17.0

18.0
16.0

R2
2.0
5.0
8.0
7.0

1.0

3.0

10.0

4.0

6.0

9.0

12.0

14.0
11.0

15.0
13.0

16.0

17.0
19.0

R3
6.0
1.0
7.0
2.0

5.0

24.0
OCS

4.0

10.0

3.0

12.0

8.0

11.0

240
DNS

13.0
9.0

24.0
RET

14.0
15.0

R4
2.0
3.0
5.0
6.0

11.0

4.0

8.0

7.0

9.0

1.0

10.0

15.0
12.0

13.0

24.0
DNC

14.0

18.0
16.0

R4
3.0
4.0
2.0
10.0

6.0

1.0

5.0

9.0

13.0

240

OCSs

11.0

8.0
7.0

14.0

24.0
DNC

12.0

16.0
17.0

Total

17.0
18.0
23.0
28.0

31.0

34.0

36.0

40.0

43.0

52.0

55.0

61.0
65.0

75.0
77.0

83.0

83.0
83.0

Nett
17.0
18.0
23.0
28.0

31.0

34.0

36.0

40.0

43.0

52.0

55.0

61.0
65.0

75.0
77.0

83.0

83.0
83.0



Rank
19th

20th

21st

22nd

22nd

Class
Wayfarer

Buccaneer

Wayfarer

Wayfarer

Buccaneer

SailNo
449

1842

1392

3446

5276

HelmName
Ken Butler

Otto Afanador
Trish McDemott
Steve

Freyaldenhoven

Bart Streb

CrewName USPN
Jeannie 91.6
Allamby

86.6

Ali Kishbaugh  91.6

91.6

Janet Streb 86.6

R1
15.0

24.0
RET

19.0

24.0
DNC

240
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

R2

24.0
RET

20.0

18.0

24.0
DNC

240
DNC

R3

24.0
DNS

16.0

24.0
DNF

24.0
DNC

240
DNC

R4
17.0

19.0

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

R4
15.0

18.0

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

Total Nett
95.0 95.0

97.0 97.0

109.0 109.0

120.0 120.0

120.0 120.0

Earlier.org



